
Rang Name Vorname Total ø

Seiler Franz

Unternährer Peter

Bacchi Pascal

Fehr Patrick

Famà Tindaro

Bächler Sandro

Kahle Michael

Simeaner Andreas

Tellenbach Kevin

Tellenbach Hansruedi

Fehr Markus

Fehr Marcel

Winiger Elias

Hodzic Levin

3 2756

Rangliste Herren Doppel ohne HC

1 2932

2 2843

4 2653

5 2540

6 2407

183.25

177.69

172.25

165.81

158.75

150.44

132.007 2112


